Pacific

TKT-1099695 ()

15.		4 *	4,	<u> </u>				- 1	\cup	1410	
Ā		NON-HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID	Number L000018027	2. Page 1 of	3. Emergency Response 619-481-1511	e Phone	4. Waste T	racking Nu J-2335GV		
-	5. 0	Generator's Name and Mailin	ng Address	1 .		Generator's Site Addres	s (if different th				
24				erial Valley College East Aten Rd.							
	Gal	nerator's Phone: 760-35	55-6373 EI (Centro, CA 92251							
	-	ransporter 1 Company Nam	ie					U.S. EPA ID	A ID Number		
			Watkins	Environmental, Inc.				CAR000223255			
	7. 7	ransporter 2 Company Nam	e					U.S. EPA ID	Number	,	
				fronmental Services, Inc.						CAR000011205	
	8. [Designated Facility Name and	d Site Address	South Yurna County Landfill				U.S. EPA ID	Number		
				19536 South Avenue 1E						AZR000506980	
		928-34	41-9300	Yuma, AZ 85365 USA				Ĭ			
	Fac	cility's Phone:				10. Cont	oinere				
		9. Waste Shipping Name	e and Description			No.	Type	 Total Quantity 	12. Unit Wt./Vol.		
		1.		3		* .	7.	1 =1	1		
퉏				- 411-		1	1 M	40	V		
ERA		non-mable	asbestos floo	r IIIe		,		.			
GENERATOR		2.							1		
I						9 %	e #				
		3.					18				
		4.							-		
		7.				2					
	13.	Special Handling Instruction	s and Additional Ir	nformation					1		4
											14
											1
				C-1638				Bi	n = 1	+1740	
	14.	GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR	'S CERTIFICATION	ON: I hereby declare that the contents of the	s consignment are	fully and accurately des	cribed above I	by the proper shi	pping name	, and are classified, packa	ged,
		marked and labeled/placard nerator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty		respects in proper condition for transport ac		nature	onal governme	enta regulations.		Month Day	Year
V	CO	FRECENIC	. 4	LARSON HORIEN	ا جاء	Trop/s	A.	Han	11	09/05	
<u>'</u>	15.	International Shipments		19.0	2/5		V	Jan			1
INT'L		nsporter Signature (for expo	rts only):	to U.S.	Export from U		ntry/exit: ving U.S.:				
	_	Transporter Acknowledgme		aterials			1				
TRANSPORTER	Tra	nsporter 1 Printed/Typed Na	ime	. (1	Sign	nature /		01	_	Month Day	Year
SPO		lanner	Harri	is "on beha	Fof"	for	nne	2 /10	riv	2 1715	114
ÄÄ	Tra	nsporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	ime		Sigr	nature				Month Day	Year
F	-									,	
1	_	Discrepancy a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	ace —								
	1/6	a. Discrepancy indication Spa	Qua	ntity		Residue		Partial Re	ejection	└── Full Rej	ection
						Manifest Reference	Number				
ı ۲	178	o. Alternate Facility (or Gene	rator)			Walliest Neterence	Number.	U.S. EPA ID	Number		
Ë											
DESIGNATED FACILITY	Fac	cility's Phone:									
E	170	c. Signature of Alternate Faci	ility (or Generator)							Month Day	Year
NA											
SIG											
- DE											
	10	Decignated English Owner	or Operator: Cartif	ication of receipt of materials covered by the	manifest except	as noted in Item 17a	E Marie Const		7		
		nted/Typed Name	J. Operator. Certifi	location of receipt of materials covered by the		nature nature		0 -	1	Month Day	Year,
1	"	++	nr	IVTeam		/m	-11	1	Qa.	1911	14
	1	LS-C 5 11979 (Rev.	10	V' 1 790		-		ESIGNATI	FOEA	II ITY TO CENE	DATOR



A Darling/Griffin Brand
P.O.BOX 58725
LOS ANGELES, CA 90058

INVOICE NO: 610:2712174

Customer No: 610:168981

Invoice Date: 12/16/2015

Terms: NET 10

(800) 447-3273

RECEIVED JAN 1 2 2000

ATTN: ESTHER
IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE
P.O. BOX 158
IMPERIAL, CA 92251

Cust #

Customer Name IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE 360 E. ATEN RD. EL CENTRO, CA 92243 Store# PO#

Description \$35 GRS P/U CHG ENERGY SURCHARGE INDOOR GREASE OUTDOOR GREASE
 Date
 Ticket #

 11/19/15
 898297

 11/19/15
 898297

 11/19/15
 898297

 11/19/15
 898297

 11/19/15
 898297

Wat UOM

0 cwt
538 cwt

 Qty
 Price
 Amount

 1
 35.00
 35.00

 1
 6.67
 6.67

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 SUBTOTAL
 41.67

INVOICE TOTAL 41.67

11601-853 0200-6510



REMITTANCE ADVICE
PLEASE RETURN
WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Account Number

Invoice Date

Invoice Number

Amount Due

610:168981

12/16/2015

610:2712174

\$41.67

- Idadlahaddalahdaddaldadllhandllladlad

REMIT TO:

DARLING INGREDIENTS INC

PO BOX 552210

DETROIT, MI 48255-2210

BILL TO: ATTN: ESTHER

IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE

P.O. BOX 158

IMPERIAL, CA 92251

01 610 00000000168981 000000002712174 000000000041679



EFR ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.

P.O. Box 2669, Alpine, CA 91903-2669 (619) 722-6781 (800) 244-1202 Fax (619) 566-4006 EPA# CAR000011205

INVOICE NO. ____43208

INVOICE

DATE	EPA#EPA#	MANIFEST #	40979.13K
CUSTOMER NAME	IMPERIAL COMM. COLLEGE	ID#	
CONTACT PERSON	RICK WEBSTER	PHONE 760 355 6	57.1
	SALES REP.		
SITE GENERATOR		CONTACT	
SITE ADDRESS 398 E.	ATEN ROAD, IMPERIAL, CA 92251-9	353	
DESIGNATED FACILITY	CROSBY		
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1 (94(9)	MRHUS-OILY DIRT	4 165,00	#165.00
2-94(S)	ENPTY DRIM SET-UP	\$ 45,00	The same of the sa
qu	PUEL SURCHARGE	集 直集學	# 18.15
ii.		1727	
#6			
	certify to the best of my knowledge that	Total Amount Due \$	183.15
the contents listed above are accura Generator Signature		porter Signature	10 110
1 Challactin	DI FASE DAY EDOM THIS INVOICE TE	- Ached	

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE. TERMS NET 10 DAYS

IN THE EVENT THAT THIS ACCOUNT BECOMES DELINQUENT AND IT IS NECESSARY TO INSTITUTE LEGAL PROCEEDINGS, PURCHASER AGREES TO PAY REASONABLE ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT COSTS.



PLEASE REMIT TO: EFR ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 2669 ALPINE, CA 91903-2669

Thank you for calling EFR Environmental Services, Inc. We appreciate your business.

A Full Service Environmental Company!



EFR ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.

PO BOX 2669 ALPINE, CA 91903-2669

Invoice Number: 39223-12 Nov 8, 2012 Invoice Date:

Page: 1

Voice: 800-244-1202 Fax: 619-659-3023

RECEIVED NOV 2 0 2012

Bill To:

IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE

PO BOX 158

IMPERIAL, CA 92251

31	hi	n	to	:	

IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE 380 E. ATEN ROAD IMPERIAL, CA 92251

CustomerID	Customer PO	Payment Terms			
IMPERIAL VALLEY COLL		Net			
Sales Rep ID	Shipping Method	Ship Date	Due Date		
BRIAN FLOYD	EFR		12/8/12		

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
	NRHWL	COOKING GREASE	165.00	165.0
3.00	NRHWS	OILY DIRT	165.00	495.0
3.00	NRHWS	OILY SLUDGE	165.00	495.0
2.00	RHWL	OIL BASED PAINT/THINNER	295.00	590.0
1.00	RHWL	TAR	90.00	90.0
1.00	DR	EMPTY DRUM SETUP	45.00	4 5.0
		853 5750 USIO		
		Subtotal		1,880.0
		Sales Tax		
		Total Invoice Amount		1,880.0
neck/Credit Men	no No:	Payment/Credit Applied		
		TOTAL		1,880.0

	ed for use on elite (12-pitch) ty		0.0		Di	4.44		Approved. O	
WASTE MANIFEST	. Generator ID Number CAL000018		2. Page 1 of 3. Eme	CHEMIRE	to the trade			^{ber} 979	JJk
5. Generator's Name and Mailing	IMPERIAL C 380 E. ATEN	OMM. COLLEGE (S ROAD A 92251-9663	Genera HIPPER-OFFER	tor's Site Address (OR) SAME	if different tha	n mailing addres	ss)		
Generator's Phone: 6. Transporter 1 Company Name		ENTAL SERVICES, IF	ı(C		*	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber	CAR000	011205
7. Transporter 2 Company Name		atticities harbests y liderances of the	417	**************************************		U.S. EPA ID N	lumber	W W W	20C 8 2 (60/24)*19C
		*							
	1630 W.	/ & OVERTON PLAN 17TH ST EACH, GA 90813 US				U.S. EPA ID N	Number	CADO28	409019
Ju. 11 0 11	n (including Proper Shipping Name	, Hazard Class, ID Number,	<u> </u>	10. Contair		11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. Wa	aste Codes
Till Till Till Till Till Till Till Till	A HAZARDOUS WASTE	SOLID		No.	Type DM	600	p	352	
3.	HE I HSPC TERM HTM THE	REFERENCED WASTE WASTE WASTE WASTE OF THE METERS OF THE ME	S RECEIVED, HANI USE CROSBY & OV THE DEPARTMENT ROTECTION ACTION	LED AND STORERTON, INC. OF	ED FOR SUI	BSEQUENT OF	DEB DEB		
4.	FEDER PERMT 4 CCOR	ITS GRANTED TO THEM E THE ENVIRONMENTAL PR LESOURCE CONSERVATIO AL AND STATE REGULA IS TO ACCEPT THE REF DINGLY	N AND RECOVERY ATIONS, CROSBY ERENCED WASTR	IN ACCORDAN ACT OF 1976 OVERTON HAND ALL THE	OGETHER	HE PROVISIONS	OF	aucras replant for a member season of comme	
								Consumption to an Application State Countries Countries	anglia salah s
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFERO marked and labeled/placar Exporter, I certify that the c	R'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby de- led, and are in all respects in prop- ontents of this consignment confor- nization statement identified in 40.	clare that the contents of this er condition for transport acco m to the terms of the attached	consignment are fully ording to applicable in d EPA Acknowledgme	and accurately de ernational and nat nt of Consent.	onal governm	ental regulations	ipping name . If export shi	, and are classi	fied, package
Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typ	ed Name	and the second of the second o	Signature	1	11 /	There		Month	1 C
6. International Shipments Transporter signature (for expor	Import to U.S.		Export from U.S.	Port of en	try/exit:	2	5		0 THE 1 6 22
17. Transporter Acknowledgment	of Receipt of Materials		No. of the last of) "					
Fransporter 1 Printed/Typed Nar	6 06 0	bere	Signature	Lass	Q.	und		Month	200
Fransporter 2 Printed/Typed Nar	ne		Signature					Month	n Day
18. Discrepancy						i seria i		11.50	
18a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	Quantity	Туре		Residue Manifest Reference	e Number	Partial Re	jection	1 Clark College	Full Rejecti
18b. Alternate Facility (or Gener	ator)			THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	. 10.11501	U.S. EPA ID	Number		i general
Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Facil	ty (or Generator)	part of parts						Mon	th Day
一打以	nagement Method Codes (i.e., cod	Commence of the second	3.			4.			
20. Designated Facility Owner of Printed/Typed Name	Operator: Certification of receipt of	of hazardous materials covere	ed by the manifest exc Signature	ept as noted in Ite	m 18a			Mont	th Day

		Uni Katajiii	190	,							
Ple	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	igned for use on elite (12-pitch) 1. Generator ID Number CAL000018027	typewriter.)		mergency Respons HEMTREC -800-424			Tracking N	n Approved umber 959		1.
	380 E. AT IMPERIAL.	ing Address VALLEY COLLEGE EN RD. CA 92251	en la la companya de		rator's Site Address	MATEUR SANCTON CONTRACTOR		ess)			
		EFR ENVI	RONMENTAL SEI	RVICES, I	NC.	lans (escalas teles)	al la deservación de la	CARØØØ	01120	5.00	
	7. Transporter 2 Company Nar	me					U.S. EPA ID	Number			
		Designated Facility Name and Site Address CROSBY & OVERTON PLANT #1 1630 W 17TH ST. 562-432-5445 LONG BEACH, CA 90813 acility's Phone:									32
	9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Descrip HM and Packing Group (if	tion (including Proper Shipping Name any))	e, Hazard Class, ID Number,	5	10. Contai No.	ners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Code	es .
GENERATOR -	NON-RCRA (COOKING (HAZARDOUS WÁSTE GREASE)	LIQUID	entre de la companya de la consequencia de la conse	ser to I divine approve services in The State of the property services below	Dm	30	neigh de de la	331	****************	S-A Breitelann (SA AAA STROOM)
GENE	2NON-RCRA (OILY DIR	HAZARDOUS WASTE	SOLID	alekalas (f. 1823).	3	Dm	1500	P	352		
	³NON RCRA () (OILY SLU)	HAZARDOUS WASTE DGE)	SOLID	Cold gradulation (Level dust) Richard gradulation (ในประกอที่	in in the page in the	0m	150c	P ()):+=	352		
	4.										
	9B-2 PROFILI 9B-3 PROFILI 15. GENERATOR'S/OFFERO marked and labeled/place Exporter, I certify that the I certify that the waste mir Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty		Clare that the contents of this er condition for transport accurate to the terms of the attacher.	ording to applicable in	nternational and nation of Consent. or (b) (if I am a sma	onal government on all quantity gen	ental regulations.			am the Prima	Year
NT'L →	16. International Shipments	Import to U.S.		Export from U.S.	<u>Port of ent</u>	try/exit:	uz-		/	118	112
TRANSPORTER IN	Transporter signature (for expo	nt of Receipt of Materials	Lera	Signature	Date leavi	ng U.S.:) uur	di	Mont Mont	118	Year Year Year
1	18. Discrepancy										
	18a. Discrepancy Indication Sp.	Quantity	Туре		Residue Manifest Reference	Number:	Partial Rej			Full Reje	ction
;;II	18b. Alternate Facility (or General	rator)		¢.		- 100 - 100	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber	v		. 05
GNATED FACILITY	Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Faci	lity (or Generator)		e n			<u></u>		Mor	ith Day	Year
SNATE					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. 3,		1,1101	L	
200	149. Hazardous Waste Report M	anagement Method Codes (i.e., cod	es for hazardous waste treat	ment, disposal, and r	ecycling systems)	81	4.				
	20. Designated Facility Owner of Printed/Typed Name	or Operator: Certification of receipt of	hazardous materials covere	d by the manifest exc Signature	ept as noted in Item	18a			Mon	th Day	Year

1	200	IIFORM HAZARDOUS		typewriter.)	2. Page 1 of 3. E	mergency Respon	nsa Phone	14 Manife	Fo st Tracking	rm Approve	d. OMB N	o. 2050-0			
1	L	WASTE MANIFEST	CAL000018027		Allendry of the Laboratory	HEUTREC -800-42			78	396(nn.	JJK			
1	ži.,	JAPERIA 380 E.	ing Address L VALLEY COLLEGI ATEN RD.	E (SHIPPER/OF	FEROR) Gene	rator's Site Addre	ss (if different	than mailing add	ress)	0000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	, O I X			
$\ $		IMPERIA	L, CA 92251												
	Ger 6. T	erator's PhoneRTCK	WEBSTER 760-355-	6371											
				RONMENTAL SER	VICEC T			U.S. EPA ID Number							
	7. Tr	ansporter 2 Company Nam	10	COMMENTAL SER	VICES, II	YC.	April 1885		U.S. EPA ID Number						
	8. D	esignated Facility Name an	d Site Address												
	PACIFIC RESOURCE RECOVERY 3150 E. PICO BLVD.								Number						
		800-499	9-7145 LOS ANGEL	TCU BLVD.	. 1										
	Facil 9a.		on (including Proper Shipping Name,		n it was a second of	7	,	- fa	CADOO	825240	5				
	HM	and Packing Group (if a	iny))			10. Conta	Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Cod	es			
JR -	X	1UN1263, WA	STE PAINT RELAT	ED MATERIAL		110.	Туре	Quantity	VVI./VOI.						
GENERATOR		3, Poli	But the later consider the	Maria Cara Cara Cara	1 . 13 th 22 . 24 61 . 24	2	Dm	60	G	D001	F003	FØ			
EN	X								, ,	213		<u> </u>			
		3, PGII	STE PAINT RELAT	and the second of the second o		Same 1	DE	5	G	D001	F00	3 FC			
lŀ		3.						Production (ties 1907 regulare	213					
1		4.													
			•												
	9	B-1 PROFILE	and Additional Information NO: 24060142 (C NO: 12110033 (L	THE RASED PAT	NT/TUTNUT	VD/A	L		L						
	l c	cporter, I certify that the cor certify that the waste minimitor's/Offerer's Printed/Type		the towns of the start Yes	A Acknowledgment of antity generator) or (of Consent. b) (if I am a small	quantity gene	erator) is true.	oping name, f export ship	and are class ment and I ar Month	n the Prima	ry			
1	. Inter	Charleng mational Shipments	e Cruz	·	X	harly	se Cr	uz			118	Year			
		orter signature (for exports	import to U.S. only):	☐ Exp	ort from U.S.	Port of entry	y/exit:	0							
17	. Tran	sporter Acknowledgment of				Date leaving	J U.S.:								
"	anspo	rter 1 Printed/T) ped Name	zula Ov	inter	Signature	Paul		unle		Month	Day	Year			
Tr	anspo	rter 2 Printed/Typed Name			Signature	- Constant	7	are		Month	18	112			
10	Digor	epancy					,				Day	Year			
_		repancy Indication Space	·	• 🕝								*			
			L Quantity	L Турe		Residue	[Partial Reject	ion		Full Reject	ion			
18	. Alter	nate Facility (or Generator)		3	Mani	fest Reference N	umber:					.			
		Table 1 dominy (or Contorator)				•		U.S. EPA ID Num	nber						
		Phone:		2			1								
180	. Sign	ature of Alternate Facility (o	or Generator)							Month	Day	Year			
19.	Hazar	dous Waste Report Manage	ement Method Codes (i.e., codes for	hazardous waste treatment	disposal and so!										
•			2.	masic rearrient,	3.	ng systems)		4.							
20	Design	nated Facility Owner or One	proton Cortification of an inches								-				
Prin	ed/Ty	ped Name	erator: Certification of receipt of haza	rdous materials covered by th	e manifest except as Signature	noted in Item 18	а								
										Month I	Day	Year			
·OII	n 870	U-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previo	ous editions are obsolete.		DESIGNA	TED FACI	LITY TO	DESTINAT	ION OT	ATE (IE	DE0::::				
								UIIIMI	1014 21	WIE (IL	n=UUI	ベヒリ)			

Plea	ase print or type. (Form desig	ned for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.)						Approved. OMB No. 2050-0039			
4	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS	Generator ID Number	2. Page 1 of	3. Emergency Respons		11	Tracking Nur				
Ш	WASTE MANIFEST	CAL000018027	1	877-257-69				7666 JJK			
Ш	5. Generator's Name and Mailir		Pallania	Generator's Site Addres	s (if different tha	n mailing addre	ess)	1			
Ш	TOTAL AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	Imperial Community College	LASTICI								
Ш	760-355-6371	380 E. Aten Road									
Ш	Generator's Phone:	Imperial, CA 92251 USA									
Ш	6. Transporter 1 Company Nam					U.S. EPA ID	Number				
Ш		Phoenix Environmental Engineering	ig & Cons	truction		CAR000201095					
Ш	7. Transporter 2 Company Nam	ne		ST FOR THE STATE OF THE STATE O		U.S. EPA ID Number					
11											
11	8. Designated Facility Name an				industrial control	U.S. EPA ID	Number				
11		US Ecology									
Ш	800-239-3943	Highway 95, 11 Miles Sot	uth of Bea	tty			N	IVT330010000			
П	Facility's Phone:	Bestty, NV 89003 USA		1							
Ш	9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Description	on (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number	10. Conta	ainers	11. Total	12. Unit					
Ш	HM and Packing Group (if a	any))		No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	13. Waste Codes			
	1. IN 1.403 SH	ver Nitrate, 5.1, PG II					100	Es boos boss			
일	2014 1 -40275 PM	1911 1911 010, 01.1, 1.07 11		- 1	UF	\$2500a	-	51 D001 D011			
I₹				01	£1 . E	5	60				
GENERATOR	2. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	who Parmanhoo I loveled the letter for annual	L 1100		1						
빙	UN3204, YVS	este Corrosive Liquid, Acidic, Inorgani	IC, N.O.S.				5	51 D002			
П	(Lab Pack), 8	5, PG III		0	DF	5	6				
Ш	3				++		+ +				
Ш		ste Corresive Liquid, Basic, Inorgeni		Killange			m=()	64m = 3000 menorement			
Ш	(Łab-Pack), 6	;-PG-III		The second second second second	The state of the s	were an experience of the control of	- fine				
Ш	4				1	Care Care	- Care				
П	"-UN2810, Wa	este Toxic Liquids, Organic, N.O.S. (Catechol				5	51			
Ш	Solution), 6.1	, PG III		01	DE	There's	6				
П	14.0	Additional Information		*		"Made It"					
Ш	14. Special Handling Instruction		ninianal	14 062	- Profile	27 125	200 PAT	Pail			
Ш		act #877-257-6948 9b.3 - Profile						570-11688			
Ш		ronmental, Inc Project #DLP-1800		and the state of t	6						
Ш			Ago Ta	1 1		964.1					
П		PR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of the rded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport ac									
11	Exporter, I certify that the	contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attach	ned EPA Acknow	ledgment of Consent.	. 67-19-120-00-0			AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			
П		imization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a la			nall quantity gen	erator) is true.		Marth Day Voor			
П	Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	ped Name	Sig	naturé				Month Day Year			
1	X ALAMA L	<u> </u>		ZXX 1 14111	W. American			06 2-15			
INT	16. International Shipments	Import to U.S.	Export from U	J.S. Port of e	entry/exit:						
	Transporter signature (for expo		Y-	Date lea	ving U.S.:						
TRANSPORTER	17. Transporter Acknowledgmen			7	1	1					
K	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na	me	Sigi	nature	1	- Constitution of the last of	was not never that the first of	Month Day Year			
SP	EKNTE C	FIRHADAT	7.5	pour la company de la company	White the same and the same and the same of the same of	and the second second	Page 1	010 22 15			
A	Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	me	Sig	nature		1		Month Day Year			
꿈											
1	18. Discrepancy										
Ш	18a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	ace Quantity Type		Residue		Partial Re	iection	Full Rejection			
Ш		Quantity Type		residue		randarite	jection	r un rejection			
				Manifest Referen	ce Number:						
≥	18b. Alternate Facility (or Gener	rator)				U.S. EPA ID	Number	3.7			
긎											
FACILITY	Facility's Phone:										
	18c. Signature of Alternate Faci	lity (or Generator)						Month Day Year			
ATI											
<u>S</u>	19. Hazardous Waste Report M	anagement Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste tre	eatment, disnosa	I, and recycling systems)	1		-				
DESIGNATED	1.	2.	3.	., (55) 5		4.					
	412	14/129					HIM	29			
	20 Designated Escility Owners	or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials cove	ared by the ment	feet except as noted in Its	am 18a		111/) /			
	Printed/Typed Name	or Operator. Certification of receipt of nazardous materials cover		nature	on rod	-		Month Day Year			
	- Intour typod Hame	Marker Wark	l I	1/100	60.	10	2:1	I many			
*	E 0700 00 (D 0.05) I	INVIDEN PARK		-11/1/1	1	-16	1/1				

Plea		ned for use on elite (12-pitch) typewr	iter.)						Approved. OMB	No. 2050-0039		
\uparrow	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number CALOGO 18027	2. Pag	e 1 of 3	Emergency Respons		4. Manifest	Tracking Num	nber 7669	JJK		
Ш	5. Generator's Name and Mailin	g Address		Ge	enerator's Site Address	s (if different th	an mailing addre	ess)				
	760-355-6371	Imperial Commun 380 E. Aten Rosc		灌								
Ш	Generator's Phone:	Imperial, CA 922	51 USA	1								
	6. Transporter 1 Company Name	9					U.S. EPA ID	Number				
Ш		Phoenix Environmenta	Engineering & C	onstr	rction		CAR000201095					
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	e				and the state of t	U.S. EPA ID Number					
11			D									
	8. Designated Facility Name and	d Site Address US Ecology		11 20		U.S. EPA ID Number						
	600-239-3943	Highway 95, 1	1 Miles South of	Beethy	7			N	VT330010	0000		
	Facility's Phone:	Beatty, NV 89	0003 USA									
Ш		on (including Proper Shipping Name, Haza	rd Class, ID Number,		10. Conta	10. Containers 11. To			40.10	0.1		
Ш	HM and Packing Group (if a	ny))			No.	Туре	Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. Waste	Codes		
1	1-Non-RCRA H	azardous Waste, Liquid	Carolina Parfact					1	35			
2	Specimen Pro	servation)			01	DM	55	6				
R						670 8	conserve contribute	Consider				
GENERATOR	2. Non-RCRA H	azardous Waste, Liquid	(Carolina Perfect					1	35			
- G	Specimen Pre	servation)	58 20 1		0)	DE	30	6	***************************************			
	and the same of		4		U	16	10	Con				
	3. Non-RCRA H	azardous Waste, Liquid	(Lab Pack)					150	51			
					01	DF	15	69				
	The state of the s						15	San Property Control of the Control				
	4-Non-RCRA H	azardous Waste, Solid (I	Paper Trash)					1	81			
					01	DF	10	1				
				1,	Washington Co.							
	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information Wear Appropriate PPE 9b.1 - Profile #070131570-11595 9b.2 - Profile #070131570-11595											
	Wear Appropriate PPE 9b.1 - Profile #070131570-11595 9b.2 - Profile #070131570-11595 9b.4 - Profile #070126300-11576											
		ronmental, Inc Project					74. 1X5					
		R'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the				J		100	V	nackaged		
11	marked and labeled/placar	ded, and are in all respects in proper cond	lition for transport according to	applicat	le international and na							
	Exporter, I certify that the c	contents of this consignment conform to the imization statement identified in 40 CFR 20	e terms of the attached EPA A	cknowled	gment of Consent.	nall quantity an	norator) is true					
	Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typ		oz.z/(a) (ii i aiii a laige qualii	Signat		iali qualitity ge	nerator) is true.		Month	Day Year		
	the Allert Co.	Manager A		L	A Land A	1976				72 155		
*	16. International Shipments	The state of the s		1	- 	The state of the s			000	GHGP P		
INT'L	Transporter signature (for expor	Import to U.S.	L Export	from U.S		ntry/exit: ving U.S.:						
_	17. Transporter Acknowledgment				Date lea	virig 0.0						
E	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Nar	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Signat	ure	The state of the s			Month	Day Year		
100	ERVITT GO	- 12 - 11 \ Quantum		and a second	The state of the s	and the second of the second o	A ST TO SHARE THE STATE OF THE	Manufadore Tigal Inches/domber	100	27 15		
TRANSPORTER	Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Nar	me	Control to a control to the control of the control	Signa	ure				Month	Day Year		
RA				1			9					
-	18. Discrepancy						**					
	18a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	ace Committee			Residue		Partial Re	olootion		III Rejection		
Ш	1	Quantity	Туре		Residue		Paruai Re	ejection		ii Nejection		
					Manifest Reference	e Number:						
=	18b. Alternate Facility (or Gener	ator)					U.S. EPA ID	Number				
믕	The second of the second		- Lj	******								
F	Facility's Phone:					The figure of the first of the figure entirely	Shirt of the same of the same	etan iku wasan pingi jeria				
日	18c. Signature of Alternate Facil	ity (or Generator)		1					Month	Day Year		
M												
DESIGNATED FACILITY	19. Hazardous Waste Report Ma	anagement Method Codes (i.e., codes for	hazardous waste treatment, d	isposal, a	nd recycling systems)			1,04				
H	1.	2.	000	3.	11Mn	7	4.	1110	~			
1	11/23	5 H	135		HUS	7		+113	0			
		r Operator: Certification of receipt of haza	dous materials covered by the	the term with the term		em 18a						
	Printed/Typed Name	10/00		Signa	ure		1/		Month	Day Year		
4		INDOR E	UTK		LIMA	alx	+0	121		115		

Plea	se pr	int or type. (Form design	ned for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.)						pproved. OMB N	lo. 2050-0039			
1		FORM HAZARDOUS /ASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number CAL000018027	2. Page 1 of	3. Emergency Respon			Tracking Num		JJK			
	5. Ge	enerator's Name and Mailin	Address Imperial Community Colle	ing District	Generator's Site Addre	ss (if different th	an mailing addre	ess)		1 28			
	76	0-355-6371	380 E. Aten Road										
Ш	Gene	erator's Phone:	Imperial, CA 92251 US	A									
		ansporter 1 Company Name	9 500,0, 1 2501 0 0 0 0 0	1 6 6			U.S. EPA ID	U.S. EPA ID Number					
Ш			Phoenix Environmental Engine	enng & Consi	irtiction		Я.	GA	R0002010	<i>(</i> 0)			
	7. Tra	ansporter 2 Company Nam	9										
	8. De	esignated Facility Name and	d Site Address US Ecology				U.S. EPA ID	Number		and the second			
Ш	60-4	00-239-3943	400	Donath of Donat	illa a			0.03	manasana	V66			
П			Highway 95, 11 Miles		му		i	1.4	VT3300100	RR3			
Ш	Facil	ity's Phone:	Beatty, NV 89003 US		T 40.0			т т					
П	9a. HM		on (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID N ny))	Number,	10. Con	Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. Waste Co	odes			
	TIIVI			a Danfant	No.	Турс		-		000000			
OR		Specimen Pro	azardous Waste, Liquid (Carolin	a renact	~ 1	001			55				
RAI		Abonings 1, 14	receivanos)		01	DM	Es bus	0	1000 1000 1000 1000				
GENERATOR		2.Non-RCRA H	azardous Waste, Liquid (Carolin	a Parlaci				14	35				
5		Specimen Pro		AND IN NATUR OF STREET	0)	DE	30	6					
Ш						1	1 white	Control					
П		3.Non-RCRA H	azardous Waste, Liquid (Lab Pa	ick)	w .			55	51				
11		1			01	DF	15	69	***************************************	1 - 3			
Ш	<u> </u>	4				-	1 0	1000		-			
П		"Non-RCRA H	azardous Waste, Solid (Paper T	rash)	5.5	timble agencia		18	31				
П					01	DF	10						
П	14. 8	Special Handling Instruction	s and Additional Information	galat me	tal	- Profile i	0701315	alot	7014				
П		/ear Appropriate			595 96.2	- Profile 1	0701315		0.44570				
П			ct #877-257-6948 9b.3 - Project #DLP-1			A	Profile #0						
Ш					4 1	2	by. 1x:	W					
1.0			R'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the conter ded, and are in all respects in proper condition for trans										
Ш		Exporter, I certify that the	contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the	e attached EPA Acknow	ledgment of Consent.	_	_						
П	Gene	rator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	imization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I a	0 1 70	nature (b) (ir i am a s	small quantity ge	enerator) is true.		Month I	Day Year			
\prod	V	1 1 / 4	MUNITA	k.	d / Walt h	11016	i		10/0 12	22 1/5			
+	16. li	nternational Shipments	Dimension II S	Export from U		f entry/exit:			007				
INT	Tran	nsporter signature (for expo	Import to U.S. rts only):	Export from t		eaving U.S.:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
딾		ransporter Acknowledgmen				Phramida							
TRANSPORTER	Trans	sporter 1 Printed/Typed Na	me	Sig	nature	expended interest of the continues of the factories	Control of the same of the sam	atheritarion february	Month [Day Year			
SPC	Em	KNIE 6	ESTANCEST	The same of the sa	The second section from the second	1			006	7 15			
MAN	Tran	sporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	me	Sig	gnature		0		Month I	Day Year			
E	10.5		The same of the same of the same			tamentus and protection to the contract of							
1	-	Discrepancy											
П	18a.	Discrepancy Indication Spa	ace Quantity T	Гуре	Residue		Partial R	ejection	L Full	Rejection			
$\ $					Manifest Refere	ence Number							
≥	18b.	Alternate Facility (or General	rator)		Marinost Noicie		U.S. EPA ID	Number					
믕	1000		Annual Control of the										
FA		lity's Phone:		The state of the s	renter of the second second second	was a sergion	HEW TWO	mer an a	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
崖	18c.	Signature of Alternate Faci	lity (or Generator)						Month	Day Year			
DESIGNATED FACILITY	_				January Programme								
ESIC	19. l	Hazardous Waste Report M	anagement Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous w	aste treatment, disposa	ai, and recycling system	is)	4.						
	1"	ling	1 Hn29	3.	HAZ	19	7.	1112					
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except						Item 18a		1 1 1	G.				
		ted/Typed Name	Sept. 25. Industrial St. 1000pt of Industrial St. Industrial		gnature	1	-	1	Month	Day Year			
11		1	mober Karl	/ 1	1100	1000	V	101	* myself	115			



EFR ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.

Bill of Lading/Invoice No.

MR **No. 7750**

P.O. Box 2669, Alpine, CA 91903-2669 (619) 722-6781 (800) 244-1202 Fax (619) 566-4006 customerservice@efrenvirosd.com EPA# CAR000011205

Thank you for choosing EFR Environmental Services, Inc. a full service Environmental Company

	EPA#:	CAL00039253	MANIFE	ST #:	13008	391677
CUSTOMER NAME:						
CONTACT PERSON:	WEBSTER	PI	HONE:	760-	355-6371	
PO#:		SALES REF	o:			×
SITE GENERATOR: SAVE		CONTA	ACT:			
SITE ADDRESS:	EN RD., IMPERI	AL CA	2251			
RECYCLING FACILITY: US Fuels	-3125 W. Dome Roo Kerdoon-2000 Nor ma County Landfill-	ck Rd., Quartzsite th Alameda St., C	ompton, CA 90	222 CAT080	013352 (31	0) 537-7100
WASTE DESCRIPTION	WASTE CODE	MANIFEST NUMBER	QUANTITY	UNITS	PRICE	AMOUNT
Used Oil, Non-RCRA Hazardous Waste Liquid	CA 221	0130089/	6JJK 2	Gal		
Oily Water, Non-RCRA Hazardous Waste Liquid	CA 134			Gal		
Used Antifreeze, Non- RCRA Hazardous Waste Liquid	CA 343			Gal		
Vacuum Service / Transportation						
Truck Wash-Out						
Other						
Other					3	
Generator Certification: I hereby certif knowledge that the contents listed about described. All relevant information reg suspected hazards associated with the	ove is/are accurately arding known or	losed.		TOTAL	ies	
Generator Signature	<u> </u>		Transporter Sig	nature /	1	
PL	EASE PAY FROM T	HIS INVOICE. TE	RMS NET 10 D	AYS.		
IN THE EVENT THAT THIS ACCOUNT BE PROCEEDINGS, PURCHASER AGREES Send Payment to: EFR Environmenta	TO PAY REASONABLE	ATTORNEY FEES AN	D COURT COSTS			